2° DESAFIO 10K SANTO ANDRE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino - PNE

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
5233
5169
5633
5593

5588
5474
5110

Nome

GILVAN MACEDO DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO BORGES

JUNIO DA SILVA XAVIER

WALTER HENRIQUE REGIS DE
OLIVEIRA

WILLIAM AUGUSTO FERREIRA
ROBSON
CHARLES SANTANA@IG.COM.BR
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Equipe
NAO

Tempo

00:20:55

DEFICIENTE AUDITIVO 00:21:12

AKZO NOBEL

AVULSO

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
OS CARNEIROS

00:24:24

00:24:35

00:34:28
00:38:14

00:40:24
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